
Firozpur Cantt. - Dibrugarh Special Fare One Way Special/04674XXX - Exp - NR 
FZR/Firozpur Cantt. Junction to DBRG/Dibrugarh 

55h 20m - 2672 km - 29 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 FZR Firozpur Cantt.
Junction

13:25 0 1 0 77 199 NR

2 FDK Faridkot 13:50 13:52 2m 0 1 32 51 204 NR
3 KKP Kot Kapura Junction 14:07 14:09 2m 0 1 45 46 209 NR
4 BTI Bathinda Junction 15:05 15:25 20m 0 1 88 37 207 NR
5 PUL Rampura Phul 16:18 16:20 2m 0 1 120 58 232 NR
6 DUI Dhuri Junction 17:25 17:30 5m 0 1 183 34 241 NR
7 PTA Patiala 19:03 19:05 2m 0 1 236 28 252 NR
8 RPJ Rajpura Junction 20:00 20:02 2m 0 1 261 51 269 NR
9 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 20:35 20:40 5m 0 1 289 37 273 NR
10 SRE Saharanpur Junction 22:50 22:55 5m 0 1 370 57 275 NR
11 MB Moradabad Junction 02:20 02:30 10m 0 2 563 33 193 NR
12 BE Bareilly Junction 05:15 05:17 2m 0 2 654 44 169 NR
13 STP Sitapur Junction 08:55 09:05 10m 0 2 815 56 136 NER
14 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 14:40 14:50 10m 0 2 1126 62 84 NER
15 SV Siwan Junction 16:45 16:50 5m 0 2 1245 61 69 NER
16 CPR Chhapra Junction 17:50 18:00 10m 0 2 1306 51 58 NER
17 HJP Hajipur Junction 19:10 19:15 5m 0 2 1365 54 55 ECR
18 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 20:15 20:20 5m 0 2 1419 63 57 ECR
19 SPJ Samastipur Junction 21:10 21:15 5m 0 2 1471 43 47 ECR
20 BJU Barauni Junction 22:25 22:35 10m 0 2 1522 46 48 ECR
21 BGS Begusarai 22:55 22:57 2m 0 2 1537 59 42 ECR
22 KGG Khagaria Junction 23:38 23:40 2m 0 2 1577 67 39 ECR
23 NNA Naugachia 00:40 00:42 2m 0 3 1645 38 39 ECR
24 KIR Katihar Junction 02:15 02:25 10m 0 3 1703 61 32 NFR
25 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 05:25 05:30 5m 0 3 1887 75 114 NFR
26 NCB New Cooch Behar 07:10 07:15 5m 0 3 2012 58 49 NFR
27 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
09:25 09:30 5m 0 3 2138 62 60 NFR

28 RNY Rangiya Junction 11:15 11:40 25m 0 3 2247 49 58 NFR
29 RPAN Rangapara North

Junction
14:10 14:15 5m 0 3 2370 49 94 NFR

30 NLP North Lakhimpur 17:45 17:50 5m 0 3 2542 44 97 NFR
31 DBRG Dibrugarh 20:45 0 3 2672 - 108 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 15 2024 (01:52)

Sep 15 2024 (01:52)

1

1


